OHS ATHLETICS

“Playing for aw Cuwe’”

Name: Grade:
School: McQuerry OUE OMS OHS
Teacher: (OMS=Academic Focus / OHS=BEST Advisor)

~2

Shirts Available In
PINK or BLACK!

&

WY e d I-SHIRT SIZE Proceeds Benefit

Youth Sma.ll (6/8) BREAST CANCER
Youth Largo " (147 16) AWARNESS
Adult Small One Shirt TEN Events!

Adult Medium (see back for details)
Adult Large

Adult X Large
Adult 2XL (add $2)
Adult 3XL (add $2)

Adult 4XL (add $2) ORDER/PAYMENT

TOTAL ORDERED DEADLINE:
Friday, Sept. 4, 2015
Youth Sizes x $10 $

Adult up to XL x $10 $ OR
Adult 2XL-4XL ______ x $12 Monday, Sept. 14, 2015

Total Due: $
Cash or Check (payable to OHS )

Questions? Call OHS: 633-5533




OHS ATHLETICS

“Playing for oo Cuwe”
Events to Support

9/22/2015

10/02/2015

10/03/2015

10/05/2015

10/05/2015

10/06 /2015

10/08/2015

OHS Volleyball @ Oak Grove High School
OHS Girls Golf @ Adams Pointe Golf Course

OHS Football v. Excelsior Springs
OHS Band Half time Showcase
OHS Cheer

OHS Girls Tennis Districts

OHS Softball v. Warrensburg
OMS Volleyball v. Richmond

OMS Football v. Excelsior Springs

OHS Volleyball v. Oak Grove

5:00
4:30

7:00

9:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

“\




