OHS ATHLETICS

"Playing for a Cure"

Name:				_ Grade:	Grade:	
School:	McQuerry	OUE	OMS	OHS		
Teacher:			(OMS=A	Academic Foc	us / OHS=BEST Ad	lvisor)







PINK QTY.	BLACK QTY.	T-SHIRT SIZE
		Youth Small (6 / 8) Youth Medium (10 / 12) Youth Large (14 / 16)
		Adult Small Adult Medium Adult Large Adult X Large Adult 2XL (add \$2) Adult 3XL (add \$2) Adult 4XL (add \$2)
	т	OTAL ORDERED
•	KL x \$1 KL x \$1 KL x \$1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Cas		nl Due: \$ (payable to OHS)

Proceeds Benefit

BREAST CANCER

AWARNESS

One Shirt <u>TEN</u> Events! (see back for details)

ORDER/PAYMENT
DEADLINE:
Friday, Sept. 4, 2015
OR
Monday, Sept. 14, 2015

Questions? Call OHS: 633-5533

OHS ATHLETICS

"Playing for a Cure"

Events to Support

9/22/2015	OHS Volleyball @ Oak Grove High School OHS Girls Golf @ Adams Pointe Golf Course	5:00 4:30
10/02/2015	OHS Football v. Excelsior Springs OHS Band Half time Showcase OHS Cheer	7:00
10/03/2015	OHS Girls Tennis Districts	9:00
10/05/2015	OHS Softball v. Warrensburg	5:00
10/05/2015	OMS Volleyball v. Richmond	5:00
10/06 /2015	OMS Football v. Excelsior Springs	5:00
10/08/2015	OHS Volleyball v. Oak Grove	5:00

